
w/c
5 May

Fri 9 May

Tutor

P1

P2

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3

Lunch (12.20—12.50)

P4 Business 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)

P5 Business 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)
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w/c
12 May

Mon 12 May Tue 13 May Wed 14 May Thur 15 May Fri 16 May

Tutor

P1 Eng Lit 
9.00-10.45 (11.12)

RS Islam 
9.00-10.45 (11.12)

Geography 1 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

Maths N-Cal 1 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

History
9.00-10.20 (10.40)

P2 Eng Lit 
9.00-10.45 (11.12)

RS Islam 
9.00-10.45 (11.12)

Geography 1 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

Maths N-Cal 1 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

History 
9.00-10.20 (10.40)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3

Lunch (12.20—12.50)

P4 Biology 1 
13.00-14.15 (14.34)

Business 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)

P5 Biology 1
13.00-14.15 (14.34)

Business 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)
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w/c
19 May

Mon 19 May Tue 20 May Wed 21 May Thur 22 May Fri 23 May

Tutor

P1 Chemistry 1 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Eng Lit 
9.00-11.15 (11.49)

French Listen 
9.00-9.35 (9.44)

Physics 1 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Eng Lang 
9.00-10.45 (11.12)

French Read 
9.40-10.25 (10.47)P2 Chemistry 1 

9.00-10.15 (10.34)
Eng Lit 
9.00-11.15 (11.49)

Physics 1 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Eng Lang 
9.00-10.45 (11.12)App Science 

9.00-10.00 (11.30)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3

Lunch (12.20—12.50)

P4 Urdu Listen 
13.00-13.35 (13.44)

P5 Urdu Read 
13.40-14.30 (14.53)
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w/c
2 Jun

Mon 2 Jun Tue 3 Jun Wed 4 Jun Thur 5 Jun Fri 6 Jun

Tutor

P1 Urdu Write 
9.00-10.20 (10.40)

Maths Cal 2 
9.00 – 10.30 (10.53)

History 
9.0010.50 (11.18)

Eng Lang 
9.00-11.05 (11.37)

Italian Listen 
9.00-9.35 (9.45)P2 Maths Cal 2 

9.00 - 10.30 (10.53)
History 
9.0010.50 (11.18)

Eng Lang 
9.00-11.05 (11.37)Italian Read 

9.50-10.35 (10.50)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3 H&S 
11.00-12.34

Lunch (12.20—12.50)

P4 H&S 
13.00-14.15 (14.34)

French Write 
13.00-14.15 (14.34)

Geography 2 
13.00-14.30 (14.53)

P5 RS Christianity 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)

French Write 
13.00-14.15 (14.34)

Geography 2 
13.00-14.30 (14.53)
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w/c
9 Jun

Mon 9 Jun Tue 10 Jun Wed 11 Jun Thur 12 Jun Fri 13 Jun

Tutor

P1 Biology 2 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Spanish Listen 
9.00-9.35 (9.57)

Maths Cal 3 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

Geography 3 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

Chemistry 2 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

P2 Biology 2 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Spanish Read 
10.00-10.45 (11.25)

Maths Cal 3 
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

Geography 3
9.00-10.30 (10.53)

Chemistry 2 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3

Lunch (12.20—12.50)

P4 Creative Media 
13.00-14.30 (14.53)

History 
13.00-14.30 (14.53)

Italian Write 
13.00-14.15 (14.34)P5 History 

13.00-14.30 (14.53)Italian Write 
15.00-16.15
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w/c
16 Jun

Mon 16 Jun Tue 17 Jun Wed 18 Jun

Tutor

P1 Physics 2 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Spanish Write 
9.00.10.15 (10.40)

DT 
9.00-11.00 (11.30)

P2 Physics 2 
9.00-10.15 (10.34)

Spanish Write 
9.00.10.15 (10.40)

DT 
9.00-11.00 (11.30)

Break (11.00-11.20)

P3

Lunch (12.20—12.50)

P4 Food Prep 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)

P5 Food Prep 
13.00-14.45 (15.12)
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